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    1 11910001   J VARDHANSRIMAN KUMAR                      SC     

    2 11910010   apoorva  chaudhary                         SC     

    3 11910015   LALDEEP  BHAGAT                            ST     

    4 11910021   SIDHARTH NARAYAN BORAH                     UR     

    5 11910022   Pawni  Tripathi                            UR     

    6 11910023   Atreyee  Sardar                            UR     

    7 11910026   PARUL  KUMAR                               SC     

    8 11910027   POOJA  KUMARI                              SC     

    9 11910032   SAROJ  PRADHAN                             ST     

   10 11910041   VASUDHA  DWIVEDI                           UR     

   11 11910047   Reshan Afzal Bhat                          UR     

   12 11910049   Puspanjali  Swain                          UR     

   13 11910050   Priyanka                                   SC     

   14 11910055   AISHWARYA  SINGH                           SC     

   15 11910056   nitin  sharma                              UR     

   16 11910060   Rahul  yadav                               OBC    

   17 11910065   Deboshmita  Dey                            UR     

   18 11910066   NEHA  AFARIA                               OBC    

   19 11910072   BHASHI KUMAR                               SC     

   20 11910078   RESHMA  EMILIN                             UR     

   21 11910079   GARIMA  DHIRAYAN                           SC     

   22 11910081   Vertika  Shukla                            UR     

   23 11910083   TARUN  SAINI                               OBC    

   24 11910087   URGAIN  ANGMO                              ST     

   25 11910097   Apurwa  Singh                              OBC    

   26 11910098   SACHIN  DHYANI                             UR     

   27 11910102   Anam  Aarzoo                               UR     

   28 11910106   RAJATH R PRABHU                            UR     

   29 11910110   JYOTI                                      SC     

   30 11910115   NITIN  KUMAR                               SC     

   31 11910116   navneet kaur modi                          UR     

   32 11910117   Priyanka                                   UR     

   33 11910118   Disha  Seth                                UR     

   34 11910119   WARISA  KHATOON                            OBC    

   35 11910122   Abhinav  Chakraborty                       UR     

   36 11910124   SHWETA  SHARMA                             UR     

   37 11910128   alisha  dash                               UR     

   38 11910130   Disha  Sahoo                               UR     

   39 11910131   Ankita  Singal                             UR     

   40 11910135   Smriti                                     UR     

   41 11910136   Anukriti  Bajpai                           UR     

   42 11910141   nidhi  yadav                               OBC    

   43 11910142   kareena  moar                              UR     

   44 11910150   THALLADI VANI VARALAKSHMI                  OBC    

   45 11910155   ANU                                        UR     

   46 11910157   DANISH  YOUSUF                             UR     

   47 11910159   VIJAY  LAKSHMI                             SC     

   48 11910165   THERALI  KIKON                             ST     

   49 11910169   Kinkar  Sen                                UR     

   50 11910170   Disha  Seth                                UR     
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   51 11910177   Akumyanger  Longkumer                      ST     

   52 11910178   Deepani Devi Longjam                       UR     

   53 11910179   C SAMUEL LALTHACHAWM                       ST     

   54 11910191   GEETARTHA  SAIKIA                          ST     

   55 11910195   NABAJIT  SAIKIA                            UR     

   56 11910206   SUNITA SOREN  SOREN                        ST     

   57 11910211   Debjani  Bhattacharya                      UR     

   58 11910212   Tashi Lhamu Bhutia                         ST     

   59 11910213   Soumi  Mukherjee                           UR     

   60 11910215   Minakshi  Sen                              UR     

   61 11910218   ATISH  PANNA                               ST     

   62 11910219   KHUSHALI  PANDEY                           UR     

   63 11910222   Manisha Kumari Jha                         UR     

   64 11910231   govind narayan dwivedi                     UR     
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    1 11910194 ANANYA JYOTI GOGOI             UR         193      1        1 

    2 11910077 Indu  Sharma                   UR         188      2        2 

    3 11910226 CHANDANI  PATEL                OBC        183      1        3 

    4 11910009 SHWETA  JAIN                   UR         177      3        4 

    5 11910133 Anushikha  Lohagan             SC         177      1        4 

    6 11910214 ADWIJA  GHOSH                  UR         173      4        6 

    7 11910020 harsha VARDHAN TIWARI          UR         172      5        7 

    8 11910208 SAPTARSHI  BAIRAGI             SC         168      2        8 

    9 11910075 NEHA  YADAV                    OBC        167      2        9 

   10 11910140 PRAVEEN KUMAR PATEL            OBC        167      2        9 

   11 11910216 Roshni  Biswas                 UR         164      6       11 

   12 11910217 Avinaba Singha Roy             UR         164      6       11 

   13 11910188 THERALI  KIKON                 ST         162      1       13 

   14 11910058 Preksha  Sahai                 SC         154      3       14 

   15 11910166 KIRTI  RAO                     UR         154      8       14 

   16 11910139 Subhash Kumar                  UR         153      9       16 

   17 11910193 YANTHUNGBENI R OVUNG           ST         152      2       17 

   18 11910202 mahelika  chowdhury            UR         150     10       18 

   19 11910182 Onjalu  Basumatary             ST         148      3       19 

   20 11910057 Sapana  kasaudhan              UR         147     11       20 

   21 11910156 MEENAKSHI                      UR         147     11       20 

   22 11910037 Toshali                        UR         146     13       22 

   23 11910042 VIDIT  VINODIYA                SC         145      4       23 

   24 11910200 Chayanika  Mandal              UR         142     14       24 

   25 11910109 RASHIKA  KOHLI                 UR         139     15       25 

   26 11910048 ANKITA  JAIN                   UR         136     16       26 

   27 11910199 SWAGATA  MONDAL                SC         136      5       26 

   28 11910059 PANKAJ  PORIA                  SC         135      6       28 

   29 11910028 Ningthoujam Raaz Singh         SC         133      7       29 

   30 11910185 MANISHA  SARMA                 UR         133     17       29 

   31 11910100 PRASHANT  VIJAY                OBC        131      4       31 

   32 11910210 SURABHI  KUMARI                UR         131     18       31 

   33 11910018 Ved Prakash                    SC         130      8       33 

   34 11910189 MONIKA  KERKETTA               ST         130      4       33 

   35 11910196 VIZONEINUO VICTORIA VIZO       ST         130      4       33 

   36 11910197 Rovisano  Nakhro               ST         130      4       33 

   37 11910093 C Yamso Chio                   ST         129      7       37 

   38 11910167 Nitin  Machahary               ST         129      7       37 

   39 11910053 MD Pravej Mohammed             OBC        128      5       39 

   40 11910094 ARPITA                         UR         128     19       39 

   41 11910045 AMIT  SINGH                    SC         127      9       41 

   42 11910186 Noyingbeni M Patton            ST         127      9       41 

   43 11910228 PRAVER  TRIPATHI               UR         126     20       43 

   44 11910096 Gunnaz                         OBC        125      6       44 

   45 11910096 Gunnaz                         CW         125      1       44 

   46 11910175 BENDANGYANGER  PONGEN          ST         125     10       44 

   47 11910176 ITIAKLUNG  PUITLANG            ST         125     10       44 

   48 11910084 Robertson  Akoijam             OBC        122      7       47 

   49 11910192 JESSICA  MANNEIKIM             ST         122     12       47 

   50 11910221 Amit Kumar Yadav               UR         121     21       49 
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   51 11910163 Bhanu  Tatak                   ST         120     13       50 

   52 11910113 meena  pandey                  UR         119     22       51 

   53 11910209 Swagato  Pramanik              UR         119     22       51 

   54 11910031 Tarun Tushar Raina             SC         118     10       53 

   55 11910147 Sonia                          OBC        117      8       54 

   56 11910225 KRISHNA KANT YADAV             OBC        117      8       54 

   57 11910029 SWETA  PRASAD                  OBC        115     10       56 

   58 11910227 ARUNESH  KUMAR                 UR         115     24       56 

   59 11910046 aditya  singh                  UR         114     25       58 

   60 11910092 KAJAL  KUMARI                  OBC        114     11       58 

   61 11910223 ADITYA  GAUTAM                 SC         114     11       58 

   62 11910095 ANKEYT  SINGH                  SC         113     12       61 

   63 11910125 Isha  Garg                     UR         113     26       61 

   64 11910172 Ringnunfeli  Nampui            ST         113     14       61 

   65 11910016 KREETI  PANDEY                 UR         112     27       64 

   66 11910101 Antra  kumari                  UR         112     27       64 

   67 11910121 ANUPRIYA  PANCHAL              OBC        112     12       64 

   68 11910090 PRIYA  SUMAN                   OBC        111     13       67 

   69 11910230 ARJUN                          OBC        111     13       67 

   70 11910144 MEHUL KUMAR KHANGWAL           SC         108     13       69 

   71 11910161 MERIKA  JAYANT                 SC         105     14       70 

   72 11910181 PALLABEE  BHUYAN               OBC        104     15       71 

   73 11910074 apoorv  kaushik                UR         103     29       72 

   74 11910190 Narola T                       ST         103     15       72 

   75 11910088 GEETANJALI                     SC         102     15       74 

   76 11910114 MVUKO  KOZA                    ST         102     16       74 

   77 11910184 Kurangana  Hazarika            UR         101     30       76 

   78 11910017 Kriti  Singh                   UR         100     31       77 

   79 11910234 Saloni  Chaddha                UR          99     32       78 

   80 11910107 RUPAL  SIROHI                  UR          98     33       79 

   81 11910011 yogesh  kumar                  OBC         97     16       80 

   82 11910127 Kumar Dwaipayan Dey            UR          97     34       80 

   83 11910127 Kumar Dwaipayan Dey            CW          97      2       80 

   84 11910044 ANJALI  DABRAL                 UR          96     35       82 

   85 11910035 NIKHIL CHOPRA GALIMOTU         SC          95     16       83 

   86 11910064 Kh Hriiziirou Monalisa         ST          95     17       83 

   87 11910154 Pooja  Sinha                   UR          95     36       83 

   88 11910207 Chitreta  Dey                  UR          95     36       83 

   89 11910160 MANVI  NEGI                    UR          94     38       87 

   90 11910229 TEJ  PRATAP                    OBC         94     17       87 

   91 11910132 NAISARGIKA                     UR          93     39       89 

   92 11910134 MANJUL  OJHA                   UR          92     40       90 

   93 11910138 Tulika  Gupta                  OBC         92     18       90 

   94 11910187 Hirenmoy  Tripura              ST          92     18       90 

   95 11910039 Mohammed Shafiq Ahmed          UR          90     41       93 

   96 11910070 NONGMAITHEM SONIA              SC          90     17       93 

   97 11910158 NAOREM BEBENITA DEVI           SC          90     17       93 

   98 11910038 RINKESH  YADAV                 OBC         87     19       96 

   99 11910019 SHOUGRAKPAM UTAMKUMAR SINGH    OBC         86     20       97 

  100 11910183 Civotolu  shijoh               ST          86     19       97 
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  101 11910168 KAMNA  RANI                    SC          85     19       99 

  102 11910168 KAMNA  RANI                    CW          85      3       99 

  103 11910180 ASHRUMITA  DEKA                OBC         85     21       99 

  104 11910220 Aabidha  Anand                 OBC         85     21       99 

  105 11910034 ANSHIKA                        OBC         84     23      102 

  106 11910149 SAI SUSHMA PULLURU             UR          84     42      102 

  107 11910235 Amar  Jyoti                    SC          84     20      102 

  108 11910146 Anipe  S                       ST          82     20      105 

  109 11910014 ILMA YASEEN                    UR          81     43      106 

  110 11910108 Nidhi  Joshi                   UR          80     44      107 

  111 11910164 Pooja                          OBC         80     24      107 

  112 11910174 GITU  BAISHYA                  UR          80     44      107 

  113 11910012 Rhea Martha Benny              UR          79     46      110 

  114 11910073 Lalit Kumar Bhati              OBC         79     25      110 

  115 11910007 Sagar  Sharma                  UR          78     47      112 

  116 11910025 Sangeeta                       OBC         77     26      113 

  117 11910033 diksha                         UR          77     48      113 

  118 11910224 MOHAN  SAHU                    OBC         77     26      113 

  119 11910003 Arti  Varshney                 UR          75     49      116 

  120 11910143 Jigmat  Padma                  ST          75     21      116 

  121 11910232 YAMINISH  SINGH                UR          75     49      116 

  122 11910051 Abhivyakti  Banerjee           UR          74     51      119 

  123 11910091 SHAIREEL  PARMAR               SC          74     21      119 

  124 11910040 suddula sharath chandra        OBC         73     28      121 

  125 11910104 NAOREM RENUKA DEVI             SC          73     22      121 

  126 11910123 SHIVANG  GUPTA                 UR          73     52      121 

  127 11910129 pooja                          OBC         73     28      121 

  128 11910151 preeti                         UR          73     52      121 

  129 11910171 Karan  Bhatt                   UR          73     52      121 

  130 11910024 Manisha Kumari                 OBC         72     30      127 

  131 11910203 SUNITA  SOREN                  ST          72     22      127 

  132 11910036 Pouriangdailiu T Panmei        ST          71     23      129 

  133 11910082 geeta  gahtori                 UR          71     55      129 

  134 11910103 Vaishali  Chaturvedi           UR          71     55      129 

  135 11910201 prakash  nag                   ST          71     23      129 

  136 11910004 Laishram Bonish Singh          OBC         70     31      133 

  137 11910052 Meghna  Sandhir                UR          70     57      133 

  138 11910162 Pranshu  dangi                 UR          70     57      133 

  139 11910013 Manisha  Kharaliya             SC          67     23      136 

  140 11910068 JAYA  CHHAPARIA                UR          67     59      136 

  141 11910173 Lubana  Naseem                 UR          65     60      138 

  142 11910030 Ravindra Singh Rathore         UR          64     61      139 

  143 11910085 Kshetrimayum Krishnakumari Dev OBC         64     32      139 

  144 11910043 Varun  Kumar                   SC          62     24      141 

  145 11910076 VINAY  KUMAR                   UR          62     62      141 

  146 11910145 Bani  Garg                     UR          62     62      141 

  147 11910233 NIRMAL NATH UPADHYAY           UR          62     62      141 

  148 11910054 Poonam  Pal                    OBC         59     33      145 

  149 11910205 tashi lhamu bhutia             ST          59     25      145 

  150 11910089 Sonal  Pippal                  SC          58     25      147 
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  151 11910111 Nitish Kumar Deuri             ST          58     26      147 

  152 11910120 vibhav  mishra                 UR          57     65      149 

  153 11910126 PHUNTSOG  DOLMA                ST          54     27      150 

  154 11910071 shivani  dhawan                UR          53     66      151 

  155 11910198 VAISHALI  TEWARI               UR          53     66      151 

  156 11910061 Vinayak  Kursange              ST          51     28      153 

  157 11910069 NAMINDLA  NARESH               SC          51     26      153 

  158 11910086 Tapsi  Chaudhary               UR          51     68      153 

  159 11910105 Renu  kanwar                   SC          50     27      156 

  160 11910080 Shalini  Singh                 SC          48     28      157 

  161 11910063 BS SAHENAAZ  SHEIKH            OBC         45     34      158 

  162 11910002 ASHIM  SUTRADHAR               SC          43     29      159 

  163 11910067 PUYAM REENAROY CHANU           OBC         43     35      159 

  164 11910006 REHAN  ANSARI                  OBC         39     36      161 

  165 11910005 Priya  Pandey                  UR          34     69      162 

  166 11910099 N PRAMESHWARI DEVI             SC          31     30      163 

  167 11910152 Dristy                         OBC         31     37      163 

  168 11910137 NIHARIKA  MATHUR               UR          28     70      165 

  169 11910204 S NAG MALLIKA                  SC          28     31      165 

  170 11910153 YENDREMBAM CHINGLEMBI CHANU    SC          27     32      167 

  171 11910062 BHUPENDER KUMAR PAL            OBC         26     38      168 

  172 11910008 Makakmayum Zarina Kasak        OBC         16     39      169 

  173 11910112 AANJNAIYA  BAJPAI              UR          15     71      170 

  174 11910148 Khwairakpam Bishenjit Singh    OBC         10     40      171 
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    1 11910002 ASHIM  SUTRADHAR               SC          43     29      159 

    2 11910003 Arti  Varshney                 UR          75     49      116 

    3 11910004 Laishram Bonish Singh          OBC         70     31      133 

    4 11910005 Priya  Pandey                  UR          34     69      162 

    5 11910006 REHAN  ANSARI                  OBC         39     36      161 

    6 11910007 Sagar  Sharma                  UR          78     47      112 

    7 11910008 Makakmayum Zarina Kasak        OBC         16     39      169 

    8 11910009 SHWETA  JAIN                   UR         177      3        4 

    9 11910011 yogesh  kumar                  OBC         97     16       80 

   10 11910012 Rhea Martha Benny              UR          79     46      110 

   11 11910013 Manisha  Kharaliya             SC          67     23      136 

   12 11910014 ILMA YASEEN                    UR          81     43      106 

   13 11910016 KREETI  PANDEY                 UR         112     27       64 

   14 11910017 Kriti  Singh                   UR         100     31       77 

   15 11910018 Ved Prakash                    SC         130      8       33 

   16 11910019 SHOUGRAKPAM UTAMKUMAR SINGH    OBC         86     20       97 

   17 11910020 harsha VARDHAN TIWARI          UR         172      5        7 

   18 11910024 Manisha Kumari                 OBC         72     30      127 

   19 11910025 Sangeeta                       OBC         77     26      113 

   20 11910028 Ningthoujam Raaz Singh         SC         133      7       29 

   21 11910029 SWETA  PRASAD                  OBC        115     10       56 

   22 11910030 Ravindra Singh Rathore         UR          64     61      139 

   23 11910031 Tarun Tushar Raina             SC         118     10       53 

   24 11910033 diksha                         UR          77     48      113 

   25 11910034 ANSHIKA                        OBC         84     23      102 

   26 11910035 NIKHIL CHOPRA GALIMOTU         SC          95     16       83 

   27 11910036 Pouriangdailiu T Panmei        ST          71     23      129 

   28 11910037 Toshali                        UR         146     13       22 

   29 11910038 RINKESH  YADAV                 OBC         87     19       96 

   30 11910039 Mohammed Shafiq Ahmed          UR          90     41       93 

   31 11910040 suddula sharath chandra        OBC         73     28      121 

   32 11910042 VIDIT  VINODIYA                SC         145      4       23 

   33 11910043 Varun  Kumar                   SC          62     24      141 

   34 11910044 ANJALI  DABRAL                 UR          96     35       82 

   35 11910045 AMIT  SINGH                    SC         127      9       41 

   36 11910046 aditya  singh                  UR         114     25       58 

   37 11910048 ANKITA  JAIN                   UR         136     16       26 

   38 11910051 Abhivyakti  Banerjee           UR          74     51      119 

   39 11910052 Meghna  Sandhir                UR          70     57      133 

   40 11910053 MD Pravej Mohammed             OBC        128      5       39 

   41 11910054 Poonam  Pal                    OBC         59     33      145 

   42 11910057 Sapana  kasaudhan              UR         147     11       20 

   43 11910058 Preksha  Sahai                 SC         154      3       14 

   44 11910059 PANKAJ  PORIA                  SC         135      6       28 

   45 11910061 Vinayak  Kursange              ST          51     28      153 

   46 11910062 BHUPENDER KUMAR PAL            OBC         26     38      168 

   47 11910063 BS SAHENAAZ  SHEIKH            OBC         45     34      158 

   48 11910064 Kh Hriiziirou Monalisa         ST          95     17       83 

   49 11910067 PUYAM REENAROY CHANU           OBC         43     35      159 

   50 11910068 JAYA  CHHAPARIA                UR          67     59      136 
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   51 11910069 NAMINDLA  NARESH               SC          51     26      153 

   52 11910070 NONGMAITHEM SONIA              SC          90     17       93 

   53 11910071 shivani  dhawan                UR          53     66      151 

   54 11910073 Lalit Kumar Bhati              OBC         79     25      110 

   55 11910074 apoorv  kaushik                UR         103     29       72 

   56 11910075 NEHA  YADAV                    OBC        167      2        9 

   57 11910076 VINAY  KUMAR                   UR          62     62      141 

   58 11910077 Indu  Sharma                   UR         188      2        2 

   59 11910080 Shalini  Singh                 SC          48     28      157 

   60 11910082 geeta  gahtori                 UR          71     55      129 

   61 11910084 Robertson  Akoijam             OBC        122      7       47 

   62 11910085 Kshetrimayum Krishnakumari Dev OBC         64     32      139 

   63 11910086 Tapsi  Chaudhary               UR          51     68      153 

   64 11910088 GEETANJALI                     SC         102     15       74 

   65 11910089 Sonal  Pippal                  SC          58     25      147 

   66 11910090 PRIYA  SUMAN                   OBC        111     13       67 

   67 11910091 SHAIREEL  PARMAR               SC          74     21      119 

   68 11910092 KAJAL  KUMARI                  OBC        114     11       58 

   69 11910093 C Yamso Chio                   ST         129      7       37 

   70 11910094 ARPITA                         UR         128     19       39 

   71 11910095 ANKEYT  SINGH                  SC         113     12       61 

   72 11910096 Gunnaz                         OBC        125      6       44 

   73 11910096 Gunnaz                         CW         125      1       44 

   74 11910099 N PRAMESHWARI DEVI             SC          31     30      163 

   75 11910100 PRASHANT  VIJAY                OBC        131      4       31 

   76 11910101 Antra  kumari                  UR         112     27       64 

   77 11910103 Vaishali  Chaturvedi           UR          71     55      129 

   78 11910104 NAOREM RENUKA DEVI             SC          73     22      121 

   79 11910105 Renu  kanwar                   SC          50     27      156 

   80 11910107 RUPAL  SIROHI                  UR          98     33       79 

   81 11910108 Nidhi  Joshi                   UR          80     44      107 

   82 11910109 RASHIKA  KOHLI                 UR         139     15       25 

   83 11910111 Nitish Kumar Deuri             ST          58     26      147 

   84 11910112 AANJNAIYA  BAJPAI              UR          15     71      170 

   85 11910113 meena  pandey                  UR         119     22       51 

   86 11910114 MVUKO  KOZA                    ST         102     16       74 

   87 11910120 vibhav  mishra                 UR          57     65      149 

   88 11910121 ANUPRIYA  PANCHAL              OBC        112     12       64 

   89 11910123 SHIVANG  GUPTA                 UR          73     52      121 

   90 11910125 Isha  Garg                     UR         113     26       61 

   91 11910126 PHUNTSOG  DOLMA                ST          54     27      150 

   92 11910127 Kumar Dwaipayan Dey            UR          97     34       80 

   93 11910127 Kumar Dwaipayan Dey            CW          97      2       80 

   94 11910129 pooja                          OBC         73     28      121 

   95 11910132 NAISARGIKA                     UR          93     39       89 

   96 11910133 Anushikha  Lohagan             SC         177      1        4 

   97 11910134 MANJUL  OJHA                   UR          92     40       90 

   98 11910137 NIHARIKA  MATHUR               UR          28     70      165 

   99 11910138 Tulika  Gupta                  OBC         92     18       90 

  100 11910139 Subhash Kumar                  UR         153      9       16 
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  101 11910140 PRAVEEN KUMAR PATEL            OBC        167      2        9 

  102 11910143 Jigmat  Padma                  ST          75     21      116 

  103 11910144 MEHUL KUMAR KHANGWAL           SC         108     13       69 

  104 11910145 Bani  Garg                     UR          62     62      141 

  105 11910146 Anipe  S                       ST          82     20      105 

  106 11910147 Sonia                          OBC        117      8       54 

  107 11910148 Khwairakpam Bishenjit Singh    OBC         10     40      171 

  108 11910149 SAI SUSHMA PULLURU             UR          84     42      102 

  109 11910151 preeti                         UR          73     52      121 

  110 11910152 Dristy                         OBC         31     37      163 

  111 11910153 YENDREMBAM CHINGLEMBI CHANU    SC          27     32      167 

  112 11910154 Pooja  Sinha                   UR          95     36       83 

  113 11910156 MEENAKSHI                      UR         147     11       20 

  114 11910158 NAOREM BEBENITA DEVI           SC          90     17       93 

  115 11910160 MANVI  NEGI                    UR          94     38       87 

  116 11910161 MERIKA  JAYANT                 SC         105     14       70 

  117 11910162 Pranshu  dangi                 UR          70     57      133 

  118 11910163 Bhanu  Tatak                   ST         120     13       50 

  119 11910164 Pooja                          OBC         80     24      107 

  120 11910166 KIRTI  RAO                     UR         154      8       14 

  121 11910167 Nitin  Machahary               ST         129      7       37 

  122 11910168 KAMNA  RANI                    SC          85     19       99 

  123 11910168 KAMNA  RANI                    CW          85      3       99 

  124 11910171 Karan  Bhatt                   UR          73     52      121 

  125 11910172 Ringnunfeli  Nampui            ST         113     14       61 

  126 11910173 Lubana  Naseem                 UR          65     60      138 

  127 11910174 GITU  BAISHYA                  UR          80     44      107 

  128 11910175 BENDANGYANGER  PONGEN          ST         125     10       44 

  129 11910176 ITIAKLUNG  PUITLANG            ST         125     10       44 

  130 11910180 ASHRUMITA  DEKA                OBC         85     21       99 

  131 11910181 PALLABEE  BHUYAN               OBC        104     15       71 

  132 11910182 Onjalu  Basumatary             ST         148      3       19 

  133 11910183 Civotolu  shijoh               ST          86     19       97 

  134 11910184 Kurangana  Hazarika            UR         101     30       76 

  135 11910185 MANISHA  SARMA                 UR         133     17       29 

  136 11910186 Noyingbeni M Patton            ST         127      9       41 

  137 11910187 Hirenmoy  Tripura              ST          92     18       90 

  138 11910188 THERALI  KIKON                 ST         162      1       13 

  139 11910189 MONIKA  KERKETTA               ST         130      4       33 

  140 11910190 Narola T                       ST         103     15       72 

  141 11910192 JESSICA  MANNEIKIM             ST         122     12       47 

  142 11910193 YANTHUNGBENI R OVUNG           ST         152      2       17 

  143 11910194 ANANYA JYOTI GOGOI             UR         193      1        1 

  144 11910196 VIZONEINUO VICTORIA VIZO       ST         130      4       33 

  145 11910197 Rovisano  Nakhro               ST         130      4       33 

  146 11910198 VAISHALI  TEWARI               UR          53     66      151 

  147 11910199 SWAGATA  MONDAL                SC         136      5       26 

  148 11910200 Chayanika  Mandal              UR         142     14       24 

  149 11910201 prakash  nag                   ST          71     23      129 

  150 11910202 mahelika  chowdhury            UR         150     10       18 
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  151 11910203 SUNITA  SOREN                  ST          72     22      127 

  152 11910204 S NAG MALLIKA                  SC          28     31      165 

  153 11910205 tashi lhamu bhutia             ST          59     25      145 

  154 11910207 Chitreta  Dey                  UR          95     36       83 

  155 11910208 SAPTARSHI  BAIRAGI             SC         168      2        8 

  156 11910209 Swagato  Pramanik              UR         119     22       51 

  157 11910210 SURABHI  KUMARI                UR         131     18       31 

  158 11910214 ADWIJA  GHOSH                  UR         173      4        6 

  159 11910216 Roshni  Biswas                 UR         164      6       11 

  160 11910217 Avinaba Singha Roy             UR         164      6       11 

  161 11910220 Aabidha  Anand                 OBC         85     21       99 

  162 11910221 Amit Kumar Yadav               UR         121     21       49 

  163 11910223 ADITYA  GAUTAM                 SC         114     11       58 

  164 11910224 MOHAN  SAHU                    OBC         77     26      113 

  165 11910225 KRISHNA KANT YADAV             OBC        117      8       54 

  166 11910226 CHANDANI  PATEL                OBC        183      1        3 

  167 11910227 ARUNESH  KUMAR                 UR         115     24       56 

  168 11910228 PRAVER  TRIPATHI               UR         126     20       43 

  169 11910229 TEJ  PRATAP                    OBC         94     17       87 

  170 11910230 ARJUN                          OBC        111     13       67 

  171 11910232 YAMINISH  SINGH                UR          75     49      116 

  172 11910233 NIRMAL NATH UPADHYAY           UR          62     62      141 

  173 11910234 Saloni  Chaddha                UR          99     32       78 

  174 11910235 Amar  Jyoti                    SC          84     20      102 
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    1 11910096 Gunnaz                               125           1 

    2 11910127 Kumar Dwaipayan Dey                   97           2 

    3 11910168 KAMNA  RANI                           85           3 
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    1 11910226 CHANDANI  PATEL                      183           1 

    2 11910075 NEHA  YADAV                          167           2 

    3 11910140 PRAVEEN KUMAR PATEL                  167           2 

    4 11910100 PRASHANT  VIJAY                      131           4 

    5 11910053 MD Pravej Mohammed                   128           5 

    6 11910096 Gunnaz                               125           6 

    7 11910084 Robertson  Akoijam                   122           7 

    8 11910147 Sonia                                117           8 

    9 11910225 KRISHNA KANT YADAV                   117           8 

   10 11910029 SWETA  PRASAD                        115          10 

   11 11910092 KAJAL  KUMARI                        114          11 

   12 11910121 ANUPRIYA  PANCHAL                    112          12 

   13 11910090 PRIYA  SUMAN                         111          13 

   14 11910230 ARJUN                                111          13 

   15 11910181 PALLABEE  BHUYAN                     104          15 

   16 11910011 yogesh  kumar                         97          16 

   17 11910229 TEJ  PRATAP                           94          17 

   18 11910138 Tulika  Gupta                         92          18 

   19 11910038 RINKESH  YADAV                        87          19 

   20 11910019 SHOUGRAKPAM UTAMKUMAR SINGH           86          20 

   21 11910180 ASHRUMITA  DEKA                       85          21 

   22 11910220 Aabidha  Anand                        85          21 

   23 11910034 ANSHIKA                               84          23 

   24 11910164 Pooja                                 80          24 

   25 11910073 Lalit Kumar Bhati                     79          25 

   26 11910025 Sangeeta                              77          26 

   27 11910224 MOHAN  SAHU                           77          26 

   28 11910040 suddula sharath chandra               73          28 

   29 11910129 pooja                                 73          28 

   30 11910024 Manisha Kumari                        72          30 

   31 11910004 Laishram Bonish Singh                 70          31 

   32 11910085 Kshetrimayum Krishnakumari Dev        64          32 

   33 11910054 Poonam  Pal                           59          33 

   34 11910063 BS SAHENAAZ  SHEIKH                   45          34 

   35 11910067 PUYAM REENAROY CHANU                  43          35 

   36 11910006 REHAN  ANSARI                         39          36 

   37 11910152 Dristy                                31          37 

   38 11910062 BHUPENDER KUMAR PAL                   26          38 

   39 11910008 Makakmayum Zarina Kasak               16          39 

   40 11910148 Khwairakpam Bishenjit Singh           10          40 
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    1 11910133 Anushikha  Lohagan                   177           1 

    2 11910208 SAPTARSHI  BAIRAGI                   168           2 

    3 11910058 Preksha  Sahai                       154           3 

    4 11910042 VIDIT  VINODIYA                      145           4 

    5 11910199 SWAGATA  MONDAL                      136           5 

    6 11910059 PANKAJ  PORIA                        135           6 

    7 11910028 Ningthoujam Raaz Singh               133           7 

    8 11910018 Ved Prakash                          130           8 

    9 11910045 AMIT  SINGH                          127           9 

   10 11910031 Tarun Tushar Raina                   118          10 

   11 11910223 ADITYA  GAUTAM                       114          11 

   12 11910095 ANKEYT  SINGH                        113          12 

   13 11910144 MEHUL KUMAR KHANGWAL                 108          13 

   14 11910161 MERIKA  JAYANT                       105          14 

   15 11910088 GEETANJALI                           102          15 

   16 11910035 NIKHIL CHOPRA GALIMOTU                95          16 

   17 11910070 NONGMAITHEM SONIA                     90          17 

   18 11910158 NAOREM BEBENITA DEVI                  90          17 

   19 11910168 KAMNA  RANI                           85          19 

   20 11910235 Amar  Jyoti                           84          20 

   21 11910091 SHAIREEL  PARMAR                      74          21 

   22 11910104 NAOREM RENUKA DEVI                    73          22 

   23 11910013 Manisha  Kharaliya                    67          23 

   24 11910043 Varun  Kumar                          62          24 

   25 11910089 Sonal  Pippal                         58          25 

   26 11910069 NAMINDLA  NARESH                      51          26 

   27 11910105 Renu  kanwar                          50          27 

   28 11910080 Shalini  Singh                        48          28 

   29 11910002 ASHIM  SUTRADHAR                      43          29 

   30 11910099 N PRAMESHWARI DEVI                    31          30 

   31 11910204 S NAG MALLIKA                         28          31 

   32 11910153 YENDREMBAM CHINGLEMBI CHANU           27          32 
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    1 11910188 THERALI  KIKON                       162           1 

    2 11910193 YANTHUNGBENI R OVUNG                 152           2 

    3 11910182 Onjalu  Basumatary                   148           3 

    4 11910189 MONIKA  KERKETTA                     130           4 

    5 11910196 VIZONEINUO VICTORIA VIZO             130           4 

    6 11910197 Rovisano  Nakhro                     130           4 

    7 11910093 C Yamso Chio                         129           7 

    8 11910167 Nitin  Machahary                     129           7 

    9 11910186 Noyingbeni M Patton                  127           9 

   10 11910175 BENDANGYANGER  PONGEN                125          10 

   11 11910176 ITIAKLUNG  PUITLANG                  125          10 

   12 11910192 JESSICA  MANNEIKIM                   122          12 

   13 11910163 Bhanu  Tatak                         120          13 

   14 11910172 Ringnunfeli  Nampui                  113          14 

   15 11910190 Narola T                             103          15 

   16 11910114 MVUKO  KOZA                          102          16 

   17 11910064 Kh Hriiziirou Monalisa                95          17 

   18 11910187 Hirenmoy  Tripura                     92          18 

   19 11910183 Civotolu  shijoh                      86          19 

   20 11910146 Anipe  S                              82          20 

   21 11910143 Jigmat  Padma                         75          21 

   22 11910203 SUNITA  SOREN                         72          22 

   23 11910036 Pouriangdailiu T Panmei               71          23 

   24 11910201 prakash  nag                          71          23 

   25 11910205 tashi lhamu bhutia                    59          25 

   26 11910111 Nitish Kumar Deuri                    58          26 

   27 11910126 PHUNTSOG  DOLMA                       54          27 

   28 11910061 Vinayak  Kursange                     51          28 
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    1 11910194 ANANYA JYOTI GOGOI                   193           1 

    2 11910077 Indu  Sharma                         188           2 

    3 11910009 SHWETA  JAIN                         177           3 

    4 11910214 ADWIJA  GHOSH                        173           4 

    5 11910020 harsha VARDHAN TIWARI                172           5 

    6 11910216 Roshni  Biswas                       164           6 

    7 11910217 Avinaba Singha Roy                   164           6 

    8 11910166 KIRTI  RAO                           154           8 

    9 11910139 Subhash Kumar                        153           9 

   10 11910202 mahelika  chowdhury                  150          10 

   11 11910057 Sapana  kasaudhan                    147          11 

   12 11910156 MEENAKSHI                            147          11 

   13 11910037 Toshali                              146          13 

   14 11910200 Chayanika  Mandal                    142          14 

   15 11910109 RASHIKA  KOHLI                       139          15 

   16 11910048 ANKITA  JAIN                         136          16 

   17 11910185 MANISHA  SARMA                       133          17 

   18 11910210 SURABHI  KUMARI                      131          18 

   19 11910094 ARPITA                               128          19 

   20 11910228 PRAVER  TRIPATHI                     126          20 

   21 11910221 Amit Kumar Yadav                     121          21 

   22 11910113 meena  pandey                        119          22 

   23 11910209 Swagato  Pramanik                    119          22 

   24 11910227 ARUNESH  KUMAR                       115          24 

   25 11910046 aditya  singh                        114          25 

   26 11910125 Isha  Garg                           113          26 

   27 11910016 KREETI  PANDEY                       112          27 

   28 11910101 Antra  kumari                        112          27 

   29 11910074 apoorv  kaushik                      103          29 

   30 11910184 Kurangana  Hazarika                  101          30 

   31 11910017 Kriti  Singh                         100          31 

   32 11910234 Saloni  Chaddha                       99          32 

   33 11910107 RUPAL  SIROHI                         98          33 

   34 11910127 Kumar Dwaipayan Dey                   97          34 

   35 11910044 ANJALI  DABRAL                        96          35 

   36 11910154 Pooja  Sinha                          95          36 

   37 11910207 Chitreta  Dey                         95          36 

   38 11910160 MANVI  NEGI                           94          38 

   39 11910132 NAISARGIKA                            93          39 

   40 11910134 MANJUL  OJHA                          92          40 

   41 11910039 Mohammed Shafiq Ahmed                 90          41 

   42 11910149 SAI SUSHMA PULLURU                    84          42 

   43 11910014 ILMA YASEEN                           81          43 

   44 11910108 Nidhi  Joshi                          80          44 

   45 11910174 GITU  BAISHYA                         80          44 

   46 11910012 Rhea Martha Benny                     79          46 

   47 11910007 Sagar  Sharma                         78          47 

   48 11910033 diksha                                77          48 

   49 11910003 Arti  Varshney                        75          49 

   50 11910232 YAMINISH  SINGH                       75          49 
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   51 11910051 Abhivyakti  Banerjee                  74          51 

   52 11910123 SHIVANG  GUPTA                        73          52 

   53 11910151 preeti                                73          52 

   54 11910171 Karan  Bhatt                          73          52 

   55 11910082 geeta  gahtori                        71          55 

   56 11910103 Vaishali  Chaturvedi                  71          55 

   57 11910052 Meghna  Sandhir                       70          57 

   58 11910162 Pranshu  dangi                        70          57 

   59 11910068 JAYA  CHHAPARIA                       67          59 

   60 11910173 Lubana  Naseem                        65          60 

   61 11910030 Ravindra Singh Rathore                64          61 

   62 11910076 VINAY  KUMAR                          62          62 

   63 11910145 Bani  Garg                            62          62 

   64 11910233 NIRMAL NATH UPADHYAY                  62          62 

   65 11910120 vibhav  mishra                        57          65 

   66 11910071 shivani  dhawan                       53          66 

   67 11910198 VAISHALI  TEWARI                      53          66 

   68 11910086 Tapsi  Chaudhary                      51          68 

   69 11910005 Priya  Pandey                         34          69 

   70 11910137 NIHARIKA  MATHUR                      28          70 

   71 11910112 AANJNAIYA  BAJPAI                     15          71 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


